S
Installation and Technical Manual
DOCSIS® HMS Embedded Transponder
Effective: December, 2004
S E R I E S
Status Monitoring
®
Alpha Technologies

Transponder (ANSI/SCTE 38-3)
Alarm/Trap (ANSI/SCTE 38-1 and 38-2)
Ordering Information
EDSM-IDH2 DOCSIS Monitoring
DCS-XM2V-2 (XM2VP) Includes: transponder with VoIP test
function, EDSM and bracket. Order
AlphaGuard Battery Management or wire
sense kit separately.
IDH2 DOCSIS Embedded XM2 Transponder
with VoIP Test Function( For installation
with existing EDSM. Order AlphaGuard
Battery Management or wire sense kit
separately.
875-349-10 Local port adaptor
875-155-20 10-pin Connector
Battery Sense Wire Kits
874-842-21 1x36V, 6 ft
874-842-20 2x36V, 6 ft
874-842-27 1x36V, 9 ft
874-842-28 2x36V, 9 ft
874-841-21 1x48V, 6 ft
874-841-20 2x48V, 6 ft
874-841-25 1x48V, 9 ft
874-841-24 2x48V, 9 ft
Extended wire lengths available. Contact Alpha for ordering information.
SI-XM2-KIT (XM2) Additional XM2 Interface Kit
SI-XM2V-KIT (XM2VP) Includes SI adaptor and integration kit
for connecting an additional power
supply for monitoring. One kit required
for each additional power supply (up to
six total).
20 745-420-C0-002 Rev. B
6.0 Acronym Definitions
ANSI: American National Standards Institute
CM: Cable Modem
CMTS: Cable Modem Termination System
DHCP: Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol
DOCSIS: Data Over Cable Service Interface Specification
EDSM: Enhanced Digital Status Module
EMS: Element Management System
IT: Information Technology
MAC: Media Access Control
MIB: Management Information Base
NMS: Network Management System
QoS: Quality of Service
SCTE-HMS: Society of Cable Telecommunications Engineers-Hybrid Management Sublayer
SI: Serial Interface
SNMP: Simple Network Management Protocol
TFTP: Trivial File Transfer Protocol
TOD: Time of Day
UDP: User Datagram Protocol
VoIP: Voice over Internet Protocol
Due to continuing product improvements, Alpha reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Copyright © 2004 Alpha Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Alpha is a registered trademark of Alpha Technologies. 745-420-C0-002 Rev. B.
Alpha Technologies
3767 Alpha Way
Bellingham, WA 98226
USA
Tel: +1(360) 647-2360
Fax: +1(360) 671-4936
Web: www.alpha.com
Alpha Technologies Ltd.
4084 McConnell Court
Burnaby, BC, V5A 3N7
CANADA
Tel: +1(604) 430-1476
Fax: +1(604) 430-8908
Alpha Technologies
Europe Ltd.
Cartel Business Estate
Edinburgh Way
Harlow, Essex CM20 2TT
UNITED KINGDOM